Name
Buckner's Glove
Phil of Dreams
Thunder Prospects
ACT 17
AC Power
Jazzmen
Mule Skinners
Yankees Suck
Jackers
Rhett Butlers
Dittoheads
Minnix Minosos

Avg
9.0
6.0

11.0
1.0
12.0
3.0
7.0
5.0
4.0
8.0
10.0
2.0

HR
9.5
12.0
11.0
4.0
5.0
1.0
9.5
2.0
6.0
3.0
7.5
7.5

AMERICAN LEAGUE
Standings from 3/27/2018 thru 5/27/2018

RBI
9.0
11.0
12.0
3.0
10.0
1.0
8.0
2.0
5.0
4.0
7.0
6.0
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SB
8.0
2.0

10.0
1.0
11.0
9.0
6.0
4.5
12.0
3.0
4.5
7.0

ERA
9.0
7.0
3.0

12.0
5.0
10.0
1.0
11.0
4.0
8.0
2.0
6.0

S
9.0
6.0
1.5
12.0
5.0
11.0
7.5
1.5
10.0
4.0
7.5
3.0

W
8.5
10.0
5.5
11.0
1.0
5.5
7.0
12.0
2.5
8.5
2.5
4.0

WHIP
9.0
8.0
3.0

12.0
6.0
10.0
4.0
11.0
5.0
7.0
1.0
2.0

Total
71.0
62.0
57.0
56.0
55.0
50.5
50.0
49.0
48.5
45.5
42.0
37.5

AL18, Week 9



Batting Average

Name Total Points
AC Power 0.2675 12.0
Thunder Prospects  0.2670 11.0
Dittoheads 0.2600 10.0
Buckner's Glove 0.2558 9.0
Rhett Butlers 0.2510 8.0
Mule Skinners 0.2510 7.0
Phil of Dreams 0.2495 6.0
Yankees Suck 0.2451 5.0
Jackers 0.2442 4.0
Jazzmen 0.2428 3.0
Minnix Minosos 0.2306 2.0
ACT 17 0.2218 1.0

Home Runs (Batter)

Name Total  Points
Phil of Dreams 94 12.0
Thunder Prospects 91 11.0
Mule Skinners 83 9.5
Buckner's Glove 83 9.5
Dittoheads 76 7.5
Minnix Minosos 76 7.5
Jackers 73 6.0
AC Power 68 5.0
ACT 17 64 4.0
Rhett Butlers 63 3.0
Yankees Suck 59 2.0
Jazzmen 39 1.0
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RBI

Name Total
Thunder Prospects 308
Phil of Dreams 300
AC Power 296
Buckner's Glove 290
Mule Skinners 271
Dittoheads 265
Minnix Minosos 260
Jackers 249
Rhett Butlers 236
ACT 17 229
Yankees Suck 228
Jazzmen 204

Stolen Bases

Name Total
Jackers 43
AC Power 42
Thunder Prospects 38
Jazzmen 37
Buckner's Glove 35
Minnix Minosos 34
Mule Skinners 32
Dittoheads 26
Yankees Suck 26
Rhett Butlers 23
Phil of Dreams 22
ACT 17 12

Points
12.0
11.0
10.0

9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0

Points
12.0
11.0
10.0

9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
4.5
4.5
3.0
2.0
1.0
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ERA

Name Total Points
ACT 17 3.0000 12.0
Yankees Suck 3.3209 11.0
Jazzmen 3.7329 10.0
Buckner's Glove 3.7899 9.0
Rhett Butlers 3.8054 8.0
Phil of Dreams 4.0057 7.0
Minnix Minosos 4.4002 6.0
AC Power 4.4920 5.0
Jackers 4.6002 4.0
Thunder Prospects  4.8449 3.0
Dittoheads 4.9225 2.0
Mule Skinners 4.9885 1.0
Saves
Name Total  Points
ACT 17 35 12.0
Jazzmen 28 11.0
Jackers 25 10.0
Buckner's Glove 24 9.0
Dittoheads 18 7.5
Mule Skinners 18 7.5
Phil of Dreams 13 6.0
AC Power 12 5.0
Rhett Butlers 6 4.0
Minnix Minosos 4 3.0
Thunder Prospects 1 1.5
Yankees Suck 1 1.5
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WHIP

Name
ACT 17
Yankees Suck
Jazzmen
Buckner's Glove
Phil of Dreams
Rhett Butlers
AC Power
Jackers
Mule Skinners
Thunder Prospects
Minnix Minosos
Dittoheads

Total

1.0439
1.0932
1.1972
1.2109
1.2496
1.2765
1.3283
1.3408
1.3788
1.3963
1.4031
1.4139

Wins

Name
Yankees Suck
ACT 17
Phil of Dreams
Rhett Butlers
Buckner's Glove
Mule Skinners
Jazzmen
Thunder Prospects
Minnix Minosos
Dittoheads
Jackers
AC Power

Total
32
31
30
28
28
23
21
21
20
19
19
17

Points
12.0
11.0
10.0

9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0

Points
12.0
11.0
10.0

8.5
8.5
7.0
5.5
5.5
4.0
2.5
2.5
1.0
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